AGRICULTURAL LAND CLASSIFICATION

NORTON / LENCHWICK BY-PASS, LEYLANDII HOUSE

GRADE LAND QUALITY

Agricultural Land

EXCELLENT
L

1
2
3a
3b
4

MODERATE

il ] I¥

VERY POOR

5

Non-Agricultural Land
Land predominantly

in urban use

Land primarily in

non - agricultural use
Woodland
Agricultural buildings

Open water [ % |
Land not surveyed

Harvington
Mill
I

o~

Statistics
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